MELLEKLET

(OZLEN NYEK

17. kotet 1 szam

BIBLIOGRAPHY OF PUBLICATIONS - ATOMKI 1974
BUBNVOMPAOUUYECKUA YKASATE/L - ATOMHW 1974

MTA
ATOMMAG KUTATO INTEZETE
DEBRECEN

197/5.






BIBLIOGRAPHY OF PUBLICATIONS - ATOMKI

1974

EVBNNOIrPAGUYECKUA YKASATENb - ATOMKW 1974

CONTENTS
COLAEPXAHUE
INTRODUCTION
BBEJEHWE
SUBJECT [INDEX
NPEAMETHbIA YHA3ATE/b
SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS Serial number
HAYYHBIE NYBAUKALWN NopAAKOBbLIA HOMEp
Articles 1 -Vl
CtaTtbu
Dissertations 72-79
AnccepTaunn
Diploma works 80-82

AvnnomHbie paboThl

Edited works
and others 83

PepakuynoHHble pabo-
Tbl U pasHoe

AUTHOR INDEX
ABTOPCHUA YHA3ATE/b

CONTRIBUTING AUTHORS FROM OTHER INSTITUTIONS
BHEWUHCTUTYTCHUE ABTOPHI

' MAGYAR
TUDOMANYOS AKADSHIA]
A KONYVTARA m—

Page
Homep

number

CTpaHuLbl

2
3

20

20

22

23



INTRODUCTION

This bilingual bibliography, containing our research workers~’
papers published iIn the previous year, 1is published annually as
a supplement to the TfTirst issue of ATOMKI Koézlemények.

The present publication gives the list of the scientific papers
published in 1974, and is divided into four sections:

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS:

Articles

Dissertations

Diploma works

Edited works and others.

The titles are given within each group in the alphabetical order
of the TfTirst authors” names.

To facilitate orientation as to the contents a subject index has
been compiled according to the following classification:

l. Investigation of Nuclear Reactions
. Nuclear Spectroscopy
I11. Development of Nuclear Instruments and Methods

IV. Application of Nuclear and Radioactive“Methods 1in other
Sciences

V. Other Subjects.

The bibliography is made complete with an authors” index. (Demands
on reprints of publications will be met with, according to pos-
sibilities, at request addressed to our Library or the authors.)



BBEAEHVE

Bubnuorpapua Hay4HbiX padoT COTPYAHUKOB MWHCTUTYTa, ONYy6ANKOBaHHbLIX

B npegbiayweM rogy, €XerogHo u3gaeTcsa MpuioxXeHMem K nepBoMy HOMepy
"ATOMKI Ko6zlemények™. B HacTofwen 6ubnuorpapum nepeyncnanTcs pa-

60Tb nosiBuBWMECs 3a 1974 r. bubnmnorpadma pasgensieTtcs Ha crnepywume
rnaBbl:

HAYYHBLIE NYBANKALNN:

CtaTtbu

AuccepTayuun

AnnnomHble paboThl
PepakunoHHble paboThl U pas3Hoe.

B kaxpoi rnaee paboTbl nNepeyncnanTca B anhaBUTHOM nopsagke (pamuanm
nepBbiX aBTOPOB. bbls1 M3roTOB/EH W MNpeAMEeTHbI  yKasaTenb No crnepy-
WM  TEemam:

I NccnepoBaHne AfepHbIX peakynii

I1. fpepHaa cneHTpocHONUA

I1l. Pa3paboTka WHCTPYMEHTOB W MeTOAOB SAAEpPHON (MU3UKMK

IV. TlpvvmeHeHMe MeTOoAOB SALEpPHON (GU3NKM N pafuoakKTUBHOCTU B APYrux
HaykKax

V. VHble TemaTukn.

B koHue oO6ubnuorpapum paeTcsa aBTOpPCKUN yKasaTenb. (OTTUCKM wnu
KONMMM YKa3aHHbIX cTaTel no npocbbe, OTnpaBNeHHOW H aBTOpy Wan
BnbnmoTteke, N0 BO3MOXHOCTW BbiCblIaeM.)



1v.

SUBJECT INDEX
NPEAMETHbLIA YKA3ATE/b

Investigation of Nuclear Reactions

WccnepoBaHue siiepHbIX peakuunii

6, 16, 21, 25, 33, 34, 40, 61, 68, 69, 70, 74, 78, 79,

Nuclear Spectroscopy

AoepHaa crneHTpocHoONUsA

1, 14, 15, 19, 20, 23, 35, 36, 45, 46, 49, 54, 62, 63,
65, 66, 72, 73, 76, 82

Development of Nuclear Instruments and Methods

Pa3paboTka WHCTPYMEHTOB W METOAOB SAAEPHON (U3UKK

5, 13, 22, 26, 27, 30, 31, 32, 47, 48, 56, 58, 67, 71,
83

Application of Nuclear and Radioactive Methods in other

Sciences

80

64,

75,

MpMEeHeHNEe MeTOAOB SAEPHOW (U3NKU U PagnoaKTUBHOCTU B APY-

rmx HayKax
2, 3, 4, 7, 8,11, 12, 17, 18, 28, 29, 37, 52, 53,
77, 81

Other Subjects
NHble TemaTukun

9, 10, 24, 38, 39, 41, 42, 43, 44, 50, 51, 55, 59, 60

57,



1. APIbBT, P.

rpomoB, K.4.
3AMLEBA, H.T.
KAMHHWKOB, B.T.
KPALUWK, B.
My3nonb, T.
PAMKO, Bw.
FENYES T.

BACS6 J.

BACSO J.
BALOGH K.

BACSO J.
BERENYI D.

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS

HAYYHBIE NYBAUKALMNN

Articles

CtaTtbu

Results of investigations of iIsotopes
far off the stability line. (Summarized
by programme "JASNAPP" at the Laborato-
ry of Nuclear Problems of the Joint Ins-
titute for Nuclear Research - Dubna.)

Pe3ynbTaTbl uccnegoBaHnii M30TonoB, ypaa-
JIEHHbIX OT MOJIOCbl [-cTabunbHOCTU. WTOIrM
pa6oTt no nporpavmme HACHAMMN B NAMN OUAN.

®n3unHa 91eMeHTapHbLIX YacTuy U aToOMHOro
agpa (9YASA), 5, 843-B91 (1974).

In Russian, PyccH.
New results and possibilities in the
X-ray fTluorescence analysis.

HoBble pe3ysbTaTbl U BO3MOXHOCTU B PIHT-
reHo-Pp/1yopecueHTHOM aHanm3e.

Gépipari Tudomanyos Egyesilet

XVII. Magyar Szinképelemz§6 Vandorgyllés
El6adédsai, Veszprém, 1974, Vegyipari E-
gyetem Jegyzetsokszorositdéja. pp-165-171.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

Determination of Rb and Sr concentrations
in rocks by radioisotope X-ray fluores-
cence analysis.

OnpepeneHne copgepxaHnsa Rb u Sr B HaMHAX
METOLOM PEHTreHo-({/IYOpPEeCcuUeHTHOro aHain3sa.

Journal of Radioanalytical Chemistry,
22 , 157-164 (1974).

In English, AHrn.
New possibilities in the X-ray emission
analysis.

HoBble BO3MOXHOCTWU B PEHTIreHo-3aMNCCNOHHOM

aHanuse.
lzotéptechnika, 17, 33-45 (1974).

In Hungarian, BeHr.



5. BACS6 J. Measurements Tfor the improvement of noise
LAKATOS T. parameters of a semiconductor X-ray fluo-
rescence analyser.

OnbITbl MO onpeaeneHul U YNy4dlleHHUK napa-
METPOB, B/UAWLWMX Ha paspewanwyrw cnocobt-
HOCTb CMNEeHTpOMeTpa PEHTIFeHOBCHOro Wu3ny-
yeHus .

Pabouee coBewaHne Mo MNONYNPOBOAHNKOBbLIM
aeTteHTopam, [Ay6Ha, 25-27 wuoHa 1974 r.
(Tesnce poHnagoB) [fAy6Ha, 1974, 06bean-
HEHHbIF WHCTUTYT SaepHbix WccnepoBaHui,
pp-26-27. (ONAN 13-7990).

In Russian, PyCcCH.

6. BAKR, M_H.S. Investigation of the 1W(d,a)lzC reacti-
HUNYADI 1. on at E<3=640-310 keV deuteron energies.
SCHLENK B.

WccnepoBaHne peakyun 1BN(d,a)l12C B gua-
nasoHe 3aHeprunm KJj=640-310 HaB.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 123-132 (1974).
In English, AHIrn.

SOMOGYI, G. (GY.)
VALEK A.

7. BALOGH K. Range and limits of application of the
potassium-argon method of geological
dating. (Review)

BO3MOXHOCTMN MNPUMEHEHUA W OrFpaHUYeHns npu
onpefeneHnn reosornyeckoro Bo3pacTa ap-
roHosoim MmeTogaom. (0630p)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 373-387 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

8. BALOGH K. The use of radioactive decay of potassi-
um to determine the age of rocks by mass-
spectrometry .

Ncnon63oBaHne pagMoakKTUBHOINO pacnaja Ka-
nvs anst onpegeneHus BocpacTa Mnopoj Macc-
CMEeHTPOMETPOM.

lzotoptechnika, 17, 477-479 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.
9. BERECZ 1. Fractionating oil diffusion pump

PAPP 1. with a pumping speed of 2000 1/sec.
(From our workshop and laboratory.)

OpaKUMOHNPYWLWNA NApPOCTPYWHLIA Hacoc C
CKOPOCTbH OTHO4YKM 2000 1/cekK.
(Mo macTepckum u nabopaTopusiM.)

ATOMKI1 Kozlemények, 16, 175-177 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.



10. BERENYI D. Electron-spectroscopy as a technique
for testing materials.

ONEeHTpPOHHasi CNeHTPOCHONUSA B aHa/n3e Be-
WecTb .-

Gépipari Tudomanyos Egyestlet XVII. Ma-
gyar Szinképelemz§ Vandorgyllés ElSada-
sai, Veszprém, 1974, Vegyipari Egyetem
Jegyzetsokszorositéja. pp. 107-114.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

11. BERENYI D. Principal fields of application of the
ESCA method.

FnaBHble o6nacTu npumeHeHmsa wmeToga ESCA.
lzotéoptechnika, 17, 225-238 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

12. BERENYI D. The present state of the ESCA method.
(Review)

HacToawee nosoxeHne metopga ESCA.
(0630p)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 27-76 (1974).
In English, AHrn.

13. BERENYI D. Perspectives and trends in nuclear phy-
sics research.

MepcnekTuBbl W TEeHOEeHUMU B UcCcnegoBaHmax
ANEPHON (PUBUKN.

Fizikai Szemle, 24, 129-134 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

14. BERENYI D. An estimation for the possibility to
HOCK G. use semiconductor X-ray detectors to
have an evidence for double beta pro-
cesses. (Proceedings of the Triangle
Seminar on weak iInteractions at low ener-
gies, March 28-30, 1974, Debrecen, Hun-
gary.)

OueHKa BO3MOXHOCTW MNOSIb30BaHUA MOJYNpoO-
BOAHWKOBbIM PEHTreHOBCHUM [AeTEeKTOopoM A/
yTBEpPXAeHNs CylWecTBOBaHMUSA [ABOMHbIX 6eTa-
pacnagos -

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 1n, 83-89 (1974)
No. 2. Supplement.

In English, AHIN.

15. COX, A.J. Electromagnetic transitions in K.
CARACA, J_M.G. .
SCHLENK B. AnekTpoMarHuTHole nepexoas KF2Ti.

GILL, R.D. Nuclear Physics, A217 , 400-409 (1973).
ROSE, H.J.

In English, AHIrn.



16. CSEH J. Comparison of the most often used methods
GYARMATI B. for the description of stripping to un-
bound state in a model calculation.

CpaBHeHue Haubosiee pacrnpocTpPaHEHHbIX Me-

TONOB ONucCaHuUA peaHuuit cpbiBa, Beaylux H

HEeCTBSA3aHHbIM COCTOSIHUSIM B MOZEJsIbHbIX pac-
yeTax .

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 299-314 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

17. CSONGOR E. Measurements of atmospheric 85Kr activi-
ty at Debrecen (Hungary). II.

N3mepeHne aKTMBHOCTM aTmochepunyecKoro
85Kr B [lebpeueHe (Benrpus). II.

Acta Physica Hungarica, 249-253
(1973) .

In English, AHrn.

18. CSONGOR E. Measurements on the pollution of the at-
mosphere by 85Kr.
3mepeHne 3arpaAsHeHna aTmocheps € 85Kr.

Staatliche Zentrale fir Strahlenschutz,
SZS-157(Marz 1974) pp- 208-214.

In English, AHrn.
19. FENYES T. Nuclear Research in Joint Institute for
Nuclear Research (Dubna).

ApepHopnsnyeckne wuccnegosaHmsa B O06bean-
HEHHOM WHCTUTYTE SOepHbIX uccnegoBaHui,
B [yOHe.

Fizikail Szemle, 24, 206-211 (1974).
In Hungarian, _BeHr.

20. FENYES T. Investigation of nuclei far from the
MAHUNKA 1. stability region. Properties of the light
MATE Z. Hg i1sotopes.

NccnepoBaHna apep, YyAanéHHbIX OT MNONOCH
ctabunbHocTn. CBOMCTBaA NErkKMX mn30TOMNOB Hg.

Finnish Summer School in Nuclear Physics,
Liperi Finland, June 11-16, 1973. Otani-
emi, 1973, Helsinki University of Tech-
nology. (NP-19936-Pi-P2, pp. vp. Paper 14.)

In English, AHMn.



21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

GYARMATI B.

LANE, A.M.
ZIMANYT J.

HASSIB, G.M.
MEDVECZKY L.

HOCK G.

HOCK G.

HUNYADI 1.
OSETINSKY,
SCHLENK B.

G.

M.

New source of decoupling of Ei strength
from the GDR: boundary condition mixing
for s- and p-wave neutron states near
threshold.

HoBblIl MCTOYHUMH pa3BA3biBaHMA E1 HanpsaxeH-
HoCcTu mn3 GDR: cwmewmBaHue npegesibHOro yc-
noBuss ANS HEWTPOHHbLIX COCTOSIHUA B6M13U
nopora, C S- W pP-BOJIHAMWU.

Physics Letters, BbOB, 316-318 (1974).
In English, AHrn.
New characteristics for cellulose nitra-

te film as a neutron recoil track detec-
tor .

HoBble XapaKTEepPUCTUKM TPEKOBOro aeTekTopa
U3 HUTPOLEN/I/IO3HOW MNNEHKN Npu perucrTpa-
UMM HErWTPOHOB C MOMOUb SAep oTAauu.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 315-324 (1974).
In English, AHrn.

The individual-particle model, and its
application to the Ip and (2s,1d) shells.

Mogenb He33aBUCUMbLIX 4acTul, M NMpuUMeHeHune
K 1p n (2s,1d) o6onoyHam.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 207-241 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Universal Fermi interaction.
YHuUBepcanbHOe (pepmmeBCHOe B3aumopeiicTeue.
ATOMKI Ko6zlemények, 16, 193-205 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Investigation of the reaction

15N( 3He ,a)1“N in the energy range
ESHe:2_4 MeV

WccnepoBaHne sagepHoin peakumn 1SN( 3He ,a)1™N

B palioHe a3Heprum E3e=2-4 MaB.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 289-297 (1974).
In English, AHIrn.



26. 1SOZuUMl, Y.
LEE, D/
KADAR I.

27. KISS A.
KOLTAY E.
SZAB6 GY.

28. KIS VARGA M.
BACSO J.

29. KIS VARGA M.
BACSO J.

30. KOLTAY E.

10

A new detector assembly for conversion
detector electrons and X-rays from Moss-
bauer effect.

HoBass cucTema peruvcTpauMm KOHBEPCUOHHbLIX
3N1EHTPOHOB W PEHTreHOBCKMUX KBaHTOB Mpu
M3CcCcbOaepoBCKUX WU3MEPEHUAX.

Nuclear Instruments and Methods, 120,
23-28 (1974).

In English, AHrn.

Calculations and measurements on the
maximum energy of secondary electrons
in inclined-field acceleration tubes.

PaccueTbl M M3MepeHUs MaKCuMaslbHOW 3Hep-
rMM BTOPUYHbLIX 3/IEHTPOHOB B YCKOpswuUerl
pybKe C HaK/OHHbLIMK MONSAMU .

Nuclear Instruments and Methods, 117,
325-329 (1974).

In English, AHIrn.

Correction method for considering the
matrix effect in the X-ray fluorescence.

MonpaBo4HbLIi MeTog ANns y4deTa MaTpPUYHOro
apekTa nNpMm pPeHTreHopNyopecueHTHOM aHa-
nse.

lzotéptechnika, 17, 83-92 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

On the application of radioisotope iIndu-

ced energy dispersive X-ray Tluorescence
analysis tXRFA).
0O NpUMEHEeHUN 3IHEepPro-ANUCrNepCcuoHHOro,

peHTreHo-ammccuoHHoro adHanunsa (P3A) oc-
HOBAHHOIN0 Ha BO30yXAeHWW pajMon3soTonamu.

lzotoptechnika, 17, 453-457 (1974).

In Hungarian, BeHr.

The new accelerator laboratory of the
Institute of Nuclear Research (ATOMKI)

of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences,
Debrecen. Results and perspectives.

HoBaa na6opaTtopua yckoputena B ATOMKI.
Pe3ynbTaTbl M MNepCneKTUBbI.

Fizikai Szemle, 24, 134-144 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.



31.

32.

33.

35.

36.

KOLTAY E.
SZALAY, A. (S.)

KOVACS P.
URAY .

LOVAS R.G.

LOVAS R.

LOVAS 1.
VEGH L.

MAHUNKA 1.
MATE Z.
TARKANYI1 F.

Introductory description of the new
electrostatic accelerator laboratory of
the ATOMKI .

HoBasa nabopaTopusa 23/1€eKTPOCTATUYECKOTO
Yckoputenba B ATOMKI.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 181-191 (1974).

In English, AHrn.

Data processing using a "Hewlett-Packard
3100A™ calculator. (From our workshop
and laboratory.)

ObpaboTKa 3KCNepuUMeHTas/bHbIX AaHHbIX C MO-
mowbi 3BM Tuna "Hewlett-Packard 9100A™.
(Mo macTepcHuM n nadopaTopusam.)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 277-287 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.
Model calculations for form and spectro-

scopic factors in stripping to resonant
states.

MogenbHble pacyéTbl Ha (QopMpakTop U CNeKTpPo-
CKOMMYecKnii (pakTop peakuunm cpbiBa Ha pe30-
HaHCHOEe COCTOsIHME.

Acta Physica Hungarica, 36, 165-178 (197 4).
In English, AHrn.

Theory of stripping reactions to resonan-
ce state.

Teopusi peakuum cpbiBa Ha pPe30HAHCHOe CcocC-
TosiHUE .

Magyar Fizikai Folydirat, 21> 519-554
(1973).

In Hungarian, BeHr.
A three-body approach to the effective
nucleon-nucleon interaction.

TpéxyacTuyHoe npubnnxeHve 3PPEeKTUBHOIO
HYH/NIOH-HYK/IOHHOIr0o B3auMoeicTBuUA .

Nuclear Physics, A220, 335-348 (1974).
In English, AHrn.

EC/B+ ratios

in
19111933}195>197

the decay of isotopes
i

OTHoweHua EC/R+ npu pacnaje wW30TOMOB
191 ,193 ,195 s197mp

ATOMKI Koézlemények, _16, 133-139 (1974)..
In Hungarian, BeHr,

11



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

MENES A.
BERENYI D.

MURANYI, A. Mrs.

SAMSONI Z.

NOVAK D.

PAZSIT A.
PETO G.
JOZSA 1.
CSIKAL, J.
BACSO J.

SAMSONI  Z.
GAL J.
MORIK GY.

(GY.)

Study of the background spectrum by a
20 cm3 Ge(Li) detector.

N3yueHue cpeHTpa @(oHa c nomouwbk Ge(Li)
peTeHTOpa Cc ob6bbemom 20 cm3.

Acta Physica Hungarica, 316, 179-183
(1974) .

In English, AHrn.

Microelement content of the hair of
cattle fed from peat soils.

NccnepoBaHue copepxaHUs MUKPOI/IEMEHTOB
B BOJ/IOCaxX poraroro CKoTa, YHUTaHHbIX C
OONOTUCTbLIX TMMOYB.

Allattenyésztés, 23, 89-96 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

New results in the research of supercon-

ductive magnets. 1. Properties of super-

conductive materials.

HoBble pe3ynbTaThl C CBEpPXNpPoBOAAWMMW Mar-

HUTHamMn 1. XapaKTepucTUKM CBEpPXNpoBOAALMNX
BelecTB.

Fizikai Szemle, 24, 150-156 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Measurements of the cross-section for
the Rh103(n,n5) Rh103W reaction at the
neutron energy of 14,8 MeV, 2,7 MeV and
for the neutrons of Pu-Be and Cf?°%?
sources,

N3mepeHne ceveHua peaHymii 103(n,n5)Rh103m
npu 3Heprunm HenTpoHosB 14,B MaB, 2,7 MaB
N ANA HEeNWTPOHOB UCTOYHMKOB Pu-Be n CF252.

MaTepunansl 2-0ii BCecoOw3HOW KOHhepeHuun no
HEWTPOHHOW (n3nke. HueB 28.maa - 1,uwHA
1973 r. HelTpoHHaa ¢u3uka. YacTtb 3. 06-
HUHCH, 1974, TlocypapCTBEHHLIA KOMUTET Mo
NCNO/Ib30BaHUKW aToMHOW 3Heprun CCCP, AHa-
nemna HayH CCCP, Akapgemmna Hayk YCCP WHc-
TUTYT SOEepHbIX uccnegosaHun, pp, 82~84.

In Russian, PyccH.
Electronic densitometer for the rapid

evaluation of "wedge-spectra'. (From our
workshop and laboratory.)

SNEeKTPOHHbIN Npubop Anad ObICTPOro M 006bEK-
TUBHOI0O aHasn3a MJI0THOCTU "K/IMHOBLIX CMEKT-
poB”. (lo macTepckum u nabopatopuam.)

ATOMKI Koézlemények, 16, 77-83 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.



42.

46.

47.

SAMSONI1 Z.
LAKATOS T.
SAMSONI Z.

MURANYI, A. Mrs.

SAMSONI Z.
NAGY Z.

SEIF EL NASR, S.A_H.

BERENYI1 D.
BIBOK GY.

SEIF EL NASR, S.A_H.

BERENYI D.
BIBOK GY.

SOMOGY1(G. (GY.)

Electronic semi-automatic servoequipment
for emission spectrograph. (From our
workshop and Ilaboratory.)

9NeKTpPOHHOE rnonyaBToMaTnyeckoe ynpas/isilo-
iee YCTPOMCTBO /19 3MUCCUOHHOINO CMNEeKTPO-
rpaga. (Mo macTtepckn un nadopaTopusam.)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 261-265 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.
Data for the microelement-content of the

cattles” hairs fed from peat and mineral
soils.

[laHHble copepxaHuii B BOMIOCax MUKPO3/IEMEH-
TOB poraTtbiX CKOT YMNUTaHHbIX C 6GO0MOTUCTLIX
N MUHEpanbHLIX MNOYb.

Magyar Allatorvosok Lapja, 474-475 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.
A new objective method and apparatus for

the evaluation of spectra recorded with
logarithmic sector or logarithmic filter.

HoBbili mMeTOon AN OObEeKTUBHOINO onpejeneHus
CMNEKTPOB, CHATLIX NOrapupMmMyecKnuM CeKTOpPOM
Wi siorapuMmMyeckKnm QuabTPOM .

Magyar Kémiai Folydirat, 80, 174-177 (1974)
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Inner shell i1onization cross sections for
relativistic electrons.

CeyeHUss MOHU3aUUM BHYTPEHHUX 060/04YeK Ans
PENATUBUCTCKUX 3/IEKTPOHOB .

Zeitschrift fur Physik, 267, 169-174 (1974)
In English, AHrn.

Positron impact inner shell 1ionization.

YOoapHOe W3/lydyeHue BHYTPEHHbIX 060/0YEH AN
NO3UTPOHOB..

Zeitschrift fur Physik, 271, 207-210 (1974)
In English, AHIn.

On the thermal stability of tracks in plas-
tics and some uses in radiography.

0 TepMuyeckoini ycCTOWuMBOCTM CNegoB B nfac-
TUHaxX W HEKOTOopble BO3MOXHOCTU €e UCNOJib-
30BaHVA B paguorpapuin.

Isotopenpraxis, 9, 249-251 (1973).
In English, AHrn.

13



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

14

SOMOGY 11G.

PAUL, D.

SOMORJAI

SZAB6 GY.

SZAB6 GY.

SZALAY)A.

E.

(GY.)

G

On track geometry in plastic foils ir-
radiated with alpha-particles.

O TpekoBoOli reomMeTpu B NIACTUYECKUX (ONb-
rax o06/lydeHHbIX anbha-yacTuuamu.

Radiation Effects, ~0, 181-186 (1973).
In English, AHrn.

(a,y) reactions on light nuclei.
(Review)

(a,y) peaHuun Ha nérkmx sgpax. (0630p)
ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 243-260 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Fourth-order perturbation characteristic
function of quadrupole lenses fed asym-
metrically and geometrical aberration
coefficients in "weak lens'™ approximation

MepTypbauynoHHan XxapakTepucTtuyeckas QyHK-
UMA B 4YeTBEpPTOM MNopsifHE KBaApPYNOJIbHbIX
JINH3 C HEeCUMMETPWUYHbLIM MUTaHnem u Koeppn-
UMEeHTb reomeTpuyeckoi abeppauun B npnbnun-
XEHUN ""TOHKUX NUH3” .

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 147-164 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Geometrical aberration of pseudostigmatic
quadrupole doublets fed asymmetrically.

leomeTpunyeckas abeppauua nceBgocTUrmaTuUy-
HbIX HBaApPYMoOJibHbLIX Ay6n1eToB C HecUMMeTpuu-
HbIM MUTaHNEM.

ATOMKI1 Kozlemények, 16, 165-173 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Retention of micronutrient cations by
peat humic acids and deficiency of plants

Bo3gepxHa MWHPO3NEMEHTHbLIX HATUOHOB TOpP-
(SAHLIMM MEepPerHorHLIMM KUcnoTamm WM HepgocTa-
TOK pacTeHuni.

Proceedings of Symposium on Hidrogeoche-
mistry and Biogeochemistry, Tokyo, Japan,
Sept. 7-9, 1970. Vol.2. Biogeochemistry.
Ed.E. Ingerson. Washington, 1973, The
Clarke Company, pp- 361-371.

In English, AHrn.



53. SZALAGA. (S.) Investigations on the leaching of ura-
SAMSONI Z. nium from crushed magmatic rocks.

WccnepoBaHusi Mo BbilleslauyMBaHUi ypaHa w3
APO6GNEHHbIX MarmMaTUYeCKUX TMOpPOoS .

Proceedings of Symposium oh Hydrogeoche-
mistry and Biogeochemistry, Tokyo, Japan,
Sept. 7-9, 1970. Vol.l. Hydrogeochemistry.
Ed.E. Ingerson. Washington, 1973, The
Clarke Company, pp- 261-272.

In English, AHrn.
54. SZEKELY G. Note to "The computer programme ALGAMMA

for the analysis of y-ray spectra-..."
/G.Székely, ATOMKI Koézi., 15, 259-272

(1973)/ .
3ameyaHuas H cTaTtbe "Mporpavma AUNTAMMA
Ana obpaboTKM ramma cneHTpoB...” /G.Szé-

kely, ATOMKI Koézi., 15, 259-272 (1973)/
ATOMKI Koézlemények, 16, 355-360 (1974).
In English, AHrn.
55. SZEKELY G. Wage accounting with small computer.
ASZTALOS GY. (From our workshop and laboratory.)

PacueT 3apnnart Ha manoro6apuTHon 3BM.
(No macTepckum un naéopaTtopusam.)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 267-276 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

56. SZEKELY G. The ATOMKI Program Library and its usage.
VERTSE T.

bunbnuoteka nporpamm ATOMHU v ee wucnonb-
30BaHue.
ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 361-372 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

57. SZILAGYl M. Valency changes of metal ions in the
interaction with humic acids.

AI3MeHeHnsa BasIeHTHOCTW WOHOB MeTanna npu
B3aMMOLENCTBUM C MNEPErHOMHbLIMU KUCIOTaMu.

Fuel, 53, 26-28 (1974).
In English, AHIrn.

58. TARKANYI F. Superconducting magnetic system for use
NOVAK D. in nuclear spectroscopy.
FULE K.

CBepxnpoBogsuas MarHuTHass cucTtema gns
SAEePHOCNEeKTPOCKOMNMYECKUX Lenei.

ATOMKI Koézlemények, 16, 325-337 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

15



"9.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

16

TOROK 1.

TOROK 1.

VALEK A.

BAHL/IMH, 9.
3AMLEBA, H.T.
MATE Z .
MAHUNKA 1.
THPPOO®,  X.
FENYES T.

BAHONMK, T.B.
BAHOMNH, 4.
3AMLEBA, H.T.
MATE Z.
MAHUNKA 1.
MAHUNKA M.
THIPPO®®,  X.
FENYES T.
BAHONMH, T.B
BAHOMNH, 4.
3AMLEBA, H.
MATE Z.
MAHUNKA 1.
MAHUNKA M.
THIPPO®®, X.
FENYES T.
®OMUHBIX, B.W.

r.

Further development of a remote control
unit for multichannel analyser, (From
our workshop and laboratory.)

YcoBepluweHCcTBOBaHUe 6si0ka OUCTaHLWOHHOIO
ynpaBieHNsaA MHOroKaHa/lbHOro aHanmaaTopa.
(Mo macTepckum n nabopaTopusim.)

ATOMKI Koézlemények, 16, 85-86 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

Proposal for a CAMAC sytem measuring
tridimensional coordinates.

Cuctema HAMAH ans u3mepeHuii NpPoOCTpaHCT-
BEHHbLIX KoopAuHaT .

CAMAC Bulletin, 9(1974), No,10,

In English, AHrn.

The 23Na(d,p)2”™Na reaction at deuteron
energies 670 and 620 keV.

ApepHasa peakuyua 23Na(d,p)2*Na npn 60M-
6apavpywmnx aHepruax 670 m 620 kaB.

Acta Physica Hungarica, 34, 179-186
(1973) .

In English, AHIrn.

Investigation of the 191T1+191H3*191Au
decay.

NccnepgoBaHne pacnaga 19MM-*-197g-*191Au .

Jy6Ha, 1973, 06begMHEHHbIN WHCTUTYT HAaep-
HbIX WccnepoBaHuii. 14 p. (OUAN P6-7582),
N3BecTusa Akagemmn Hayk CCCP, Cepusa onsu
yeckasa, 38 695-700 (1974).

In Russian, Pycck.

Decay of 192T1 and 190T1.
Pacnag un3oTtonos 19271 wn 190T1.

Jy6Ha, 1374, 06begMHEHHbIN WHCTUTYT HAaep-
HbIX WccnepoBaHuii, Na6. dApepHbix Mpob6nem
21 p. (ONanM P6-6078).

In Russian, Pycck.

The decay scheme of 193T1.
Cxema pacnapga 193T1.

Ay6Ha, 1973, O06beauHeHHbn WHCTUTYT HAaep
HbiXx WccnepoBaHnunin. 16p. (ONAWN P6-7581).
N3BecTua Akapgemum Hayk CCCP, Cepusa ousn
yecHas, IS5, 689-694 (1974).

In Russian, Pycck.



65. VATAI E. Further investigations on non-unique
forbidden electron capture ratios.
(Proceedings of the Triangle Seminar on
Weak Interactions at Low Energies, March
28-30, 1974, Debrecen, Hungary.)

JanbHenwne wuccnepoBaHuA BeTBEl HeyHUHallb-
HbIX 3axBaTOB 3/IEHTPOHOB SAApaMK.

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 91-94 (1974)
No.2. Supplement

In English, AHrn.

66. VATAI E. The electron capture decay of 858Sr.
XENOULIS, A .C. p 85SS
BAKER, K.R. acnap I 9/1eKTPOHHbLIM 3axBaTOM.
TOLEA, F. Nuclear Physics, A219, 595-600 (1974).
FINK, R.W.

In English, AHrn.

67. VERTSE T. A list of computer programs concerning
nuclear physics.

Pernctp saepHoOPUaINYecKUX nporpamm.
ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 389-451 (1974).
In Hungarian, BeHr.

68. VERTSE T. Inelastic processes in the 19F(3He,d)2°Ne,
DUDEK-ELLIS, A.
ELLIS, P.J. Heyl'lpyrl/le npouyeccol B peaKuunu
BELOTE. T.A. 19F (3He , d) 20Ne.
ROAF, D. Nuclear Physics, A223, 207-220 (1974).

In English, AHrn.

69. VEGH L. Investigation of the excited states of
KOLTAY E. 41Sc with the elastic scattering of
MESKO L. protons on 40Ca.

N3yuyeHne BO3OYXAEHHbIX COCTOSIHMI 41 Sc
npu ynNpyrom paccesiHuym NpoOTOHOB sfAgpamu
40Ca .

N3BecTna Akapemmnm Hayk CCCP, Cepua onsun-
yeckasa, 30, 2077-2082 (1974).

In Russian, PyccH.

70. ZIMANYI J. Very extended (puffy) states.
GYARMATI B. BecbMa pacwmpeHHble COCTOSHUA.

International Symposium on Correlations
in Nuclei, Balatonfiired, Hungary, 3-8
September, 1973. Ed.J. Németh. Budapest,
1974, The Hungarian Physical Society,
pp-313-317.
In English, AHIrn.

71. ZOLNAIl L. Peripheral oriented FOCAL’69 (Extension
of the program library of ND 50/50 system

1. )

17



A3blk nporpammupoBaHna FOCAL’69 opuneHTU-
poBaHHbIX Ha nepupepurw. (PacwumpeHne 6mMbNN-
oTeku-nporpamm cuctemsl ND 50/50 111.)

ATOMKI Kozlemények, 16, 13-25 (1974),
In Hungarian, BeHr.

DISSERTATIONS
ONCCEPTALMNMU
Theses for the Candidate of Science Degree

HaHampaTckasa pguccepTayus

72. SEIF EL NASR, S.A.H. 1Inner shell 1i1onization of atoms by
electron and positron impact.

Supervisor: D. Berényi

NoHu3aums BHYTpPeHHUX o060s04eK aToma
3N1EKTPOHaAMN U MO3UTPOHaMMU .

Debrecen, 1974, Institute of Nuclear
Research of the Hungarian Academy of
Sciences. 110 p. 30 cm.

In English, AHrn.

Theses for the Doctors’s Degree /University Grade/

YHMBepcUTeTCcKass [OKTOpcKasa Aaucceprauus

73. HOCK G. Calculations on beta and muon spectro-
scopy with light nuclei.

PacueTbl 0 6eTa- U MWOH -CNeKTpPOoCKonun vy
Nerknx sgep.

Debrecen, 1974, MTA Atommag Kutatdé Inté-
zete. 124 /i/p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

74. JOST K. Investigations on 7°Zn(n,p)7°Cu reaction.
WccnepoBaHne spepHoit peakuum 70Zn(n,p)70Cu.

Debrecen, 1973, MTA Atommag Kutatd Intézete.
68 p- 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

LAKATOS T.

MENES A.

NAGY M.

URAY 1.

VALEK A.

Development and investigation of electro-
nic units for semiconductor nuclear spec-
trometers .

NMpoeKTUpoBaHME U WUCNbITAHUE 3/IEHTPOHHbIX
npubopoB A5 NONYNPOBOAHUKOBbLIX SAAEPHbIX
CNEeKTPOMETPOB.

Debrecen, 1971, MTA Atommag Kutatd Intéze
te_.113 p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

A study of the inner bremsstrahlung in
the nuclides of 59NiI and 36Cl1 by Ge(Li)
detector.

3yyeHne BHYTpeHHEro TOPMO3HOro Wu3/y4yeHusa
B pacnage 59Ni n 36Cl Ge(Li) peTeKTopowm.

Debrecen, 1973, MTA Atommag Kutaté Inté-
zete, 76 p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

Studies on fossil tracks and nuclear phy-
sics experiments in secondary school de-
monstration with solid-state track de-
tectors .

WccnepoBaHusa p[peBHUX TPEKOB U 3KcNnepu-
MEHTbl SAEPHON GU3NKM C ANINTEHTPOYECKUM
0EeTEeKTOpOM B CpefHel wkone.

Debrecen, 1974, MTA Atommag Kutatd Inté-
zete. 130 p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.
Experimental investigation of fast neu-
tron reactions of 198Pt.

dKcrnepvMeHTanbHoe wuccnefoBaHne AOepHbIX
peaHuueli BbiI3BaHHbLIX HeWTpoHamm c E =15 MaB
Ha un3otone 198Pt.

Debrecen, 1973, MTA Atommag Kutatd Inté-
zete. 84 p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.
The study of the angular distributions

of the reaction 23Na(d ,p) 2*Na at deuteron
energies 670 and 620 keV.

WccnepoBaHue yrnoBoro pacnpegesieHus spep-
HOM peakuymn 2~Na(d,p)2*Na npu 6ombGopAupy-
ownx aHeprmax 670 mn 620 H3B.

Debrecen, 1970, MTA Atommag Kutatdé Intéze
te. 81 p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian,BeHr.

19



Diploma works

AnnnomHble paboThl

80. CSEH J. Description of deuteron stripping to un-
bound state iIn plane-wave approximation.

OnucaHue peakuuin cpbiBa Ha [EeNTpOHe Beay-
WAX H HecBsA3aHHbIM COCTOSHUAM, B M/IOCHO-
BOJIHOBOM TMPUbJINXEHUN .

Instruktor: Gyarmati B.

Debrecen, 1974, MTA Atommag Kutatd Intéze
te. 72/13/ p-. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.
81. GOMBAS L. Determination of sensitivity at X-ray
emission analytical method.

OnpepgeneHne 4YyBCTBUTENbHOCTU nNpu MmeTone
P3OA.

Instructor: Bacso6 J.

Debrecen, 1974, MTA Atommag Kutatdé Inté-
zete. 24/3/ p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

82. MESZAROS S. Internal bremsstrahlung in the allowed
8-decay of 35S.

BHyTpeHHee TOpMO3HOE wu3ny4yeHne B 8~pacna-
ne aapa  35S.

Instructor: Berényi D.
Debrecen, 1974, MTA Atommag Kutatd Intéze
te. 46/8/p. 30 cm.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

Edited Works and Others

PepakunoHHble paboThl U pa3Hoe

83. NAGY M. Experiments on the field of radioactivity
and fission. (Film strip. Parts 1-2.)
Invention.

OnbITel NO pPagnoakKTUBHOCTU W AefieHUl agpa.
(napnnbm, 4vactb I1-11.)
HoBlwecTBO.

In Hungarian, BeHr.

20



NOTE

3AMEYAHUE
SOMOGYI1, G. (GY.) Effects of ozone atmosphere on the de-
tecting properties of plastic track re-
corders .

AheHT O030HHOI aTMmochepb Ha perucTpupyr-
ume CBOWCTBA TPEKOBLIX AETEKTOPOB AU3NEK-
TPNYECKUX .

Proceedings of the 8th International Con-
ference on Nuclear Photography and So-
lid State Track Detectors. Bucharest,
10-15 July 1972. Ed.: Nicolae, M. Bucha-
rest, 1972, Institute of Atomic Physics,
pp- 235-252. 1

In English, AHrn.

See: Bibliography of Publications ATOMKI
1973. under No. 39.

CM.: noa HOMepoMm 39. O6ubnuorpapum 1973
-0oro roga.

SOMOGYI1, G. (GY.) Influence of thermal effects on the track
registration characteristics of plastics.

BnnaHne TepMuyeckmx 9PPeKToB Ha napameT-
pbl TPEKOB B AUINEKTPUUYECKUX [eTeHTopax.

Proceedings of the 8th International Con-
ference on Nuclear Photography and Solid
State Track Detectors. Bucharest, 10-15
July 1972_. Ed.: Nicolae, M. Bucharest,
1972, Institute of Atomic Physics, pp-
253-265.

In English, AHrn.

See: Bibliography of Publications ATOMKI
1973. under No.AO.

CM.: nos Homepom 40. o6ubnuorpagpum 1973

-0oro roga.
SOMOGYI, G. (GY.) Remarks on fission-track dating in die-
NAGY M. lectric solids.

3ameyaHnss NO MPUMEHEHUKW ANINEKTPUYECKUX
TBEPAbIX TeNn perncTpupywnumx OCKOMKUW pene-
HUA B FEOXPOHOIOrUn .

Proceedings of the 8th International Confe
rence on Nuclear Photography and Solis Sta
te Track Detectors. Bucharest, 10-15 July
1972. Ed.: Nicolae, M. Bucharest, 1972,
Institute of Atomic Physics, pp. 73-89.

In English, AHrN.

See: Bibliography of Publications ATOMKI
1973. under No.40.

CM.: nopg HOmepom 41. o6ubnuorpagpum 1973
-0oro roga
21



Serial

NopAaAKOBbLI

ARL’T, R.
AP/IbT, P.
ASZTALOS GY.

BACS6 J.

BAKER, K.R.
BAKR, M.H.S.
BALOGH K.
BELOTE, T.A.
BERECZ 1.
BERENY1 D.

BIBOK GY.
CARACA, J.M.G.
COX, A.J.

CSEH J.

CSIKAL, J. (GY.)
CSONGOR E.
DUDEK-ELLIS, A.
ELLIS, P.J.
FENYES T.

FINK, R.W.

FOMINYKH, V_I.
OOMUHBIX, B.- K.

FULE K.

GAL J.

GILL, R.D.

GOMBAS L.

GROMOV, K.Ya.
MPOMOB, H.A.

GYARMATI B.

HASSIB, G.M.

HOCK G.

HUNYADY 1.
1SOZUMI, Y.
JOST K.
JOZSA 1.

KALINNIKOV, V.G.
HAMHHWUHOB, B.TI.

22

AUTHOR

INDEX

ABTOPCHUIN YKA3ATE/Ib

number

Homep

1
55
2, 3, 4,

5, 28, 29,

40
66
6
3, 7, 8,
68
9

4, 10, 11,

12, 13,
37, 45,
45, 46
15
15
16, 80
40
17, 18
68
68

14,
46

1, 19, 20,

62, 63,
66

64
58
41
15
81

1
16,21,70
22

14, 23,
73

6, 25

26

74

40

1

64

24,

Serial number

MopAAKOBbLIA  HOMEP

KADAR 1. 26
KIS VARGA M. 28, 29
KISS A. 27
KOLTAY E. 27, 30,

- 69
KOVACS P. 32
KRATSIK, B.

HPAUWH, B. 1
LAKATOS T. 5, 42,
LANE, A_M. 21
LEE, D.I. 26
LOVAS 1I. 35
LOVAS R.G. 33, 34
MAHUNKA 1. 20, 36,

63, 64
MAHUNKA M. 63, 64
MATE Z. 20, 36,

63, 64
MEDVECZKY L. 22
MESKO L. 69
MENES A. 37, 76
MESZAROS S. 82
MG6RIK GY. 41
MURANY1, A. Mrs. 38, 43
MUZIOL™*, G.

MY3nOnb, T. 1
NAGY M. 77, 83
NAGY Z. 44
NOVAK D. 39, 58
OSETINSKY, G.M.

OCETWHCHW, T.M . 25
PAPP 1. 9
PAUL, D. 48
PAZSIT A. 40
PET6 G. 40
RAIKO, V.1I.

PANHO, B.W. 1
ROAF, D. 68
ROSE, H.J. 15
SAMSONI Z. 38, 41,

43, 44,

SCHLENK B. 6, 15,
SEIF EL NASR,

S.A.H. 45, 46,

31

62

62

42
53
25

72



Serial number

MopAAKOBbLIA  HOMEp

Serial number

NopAAKOBLIE  HOMep

SOMOGYI, G. (GY.) 6, 47, 48 VANDLIK J.

SOMORJAI E. 49 BAHI/1/H, 1. 62, 63
SZAB6 GY. 27, 50, 51 VANDLIK, T.B.

SZALAY, A. (S.) 31, 52, 53 BAHIANK, T.B. 63, 64
SZEKELY G. 54, 55, 56 VATAI E. 65, 66
SZILAGY1 M. 57 VERTSE T. 56 , 67
TARKANY1 F. 36, 58 VEGH L. 35, 69
TOLEA, F. 66 XENOULIS, A .C. 66
TOROK 1. 59, 60 ZAJTSEVA, N .G.

TURROFF, H. 3ANLEBA, H.T. 1, 62,
TbPPOO®, X. 62, 63, 64 64
URAY I. 32, 78 ZIMANYL J. 21, 70

VALEK A. 6, 61, 79 ZOLNAI L. 71

CONTRIBUTING AUTHORS FROM OTHER INSTITUTIONS

BHEMHCTUTYTCHWE ABTOPHI

ARL’T, R.
ApnbT, P
BAKER, K.R.

BAKR, M.H.S.

BELOTE, T .A.

CARACA, J.M.G.

Cox, A J.

CSIKARJ. (GY.)

DUDEK-ELLIS, A.

Polytechnische Hochschule, Drezda, NDK

School of Chemistry, Georgia Institute
of Technology, Atlanta, Georgia, USA

Atomic Energy Establishment, Cairo,
Egypt

Science Research Council Fellow on lea-
ve from Massachussetts Institute of Tech
nology, USA

Laboratério de Fisica e Engenharia Nuc-
leares, Sacavém, Portugal

Department of Nuclear Physics, Universi-
ty of Oxford, Oxford, UK

Kossuth Lajos Tudomanyegyetem Kisérleti
Fizikai Intézete, Debrecen

Physics Department, University of Minne-
sota, Minneapolis, USA



ELLIS, P.J.

FINK, R.W.

FOMINYKH, V._I.
OOMUHBLIX, B.W.

GILL, R.D.

GROMOV, K. Ya.
FPOMOB, H-Fl.

HASSIB, G.M.
1SOZUMI, Y.
JOZSA 1.

KALINNIKOV, " V.G.
HAMMHHWHOB, B.T.

KRATSIK, B.
HPALWH, B.

LANE, A.M.

LEE, D.-I.

LOVAS 1.

MAHUNKA M.

MENES A.

MUZIOL* G.
MY3NOb, T.

NAGY M.

24

Physics Department, University of Minne-
sota, Minneapolis, USA

School of Chemistry, Georgia Institute
of Technology, Atlanta, Georgia, USA

O6beAVHEHHbIN WHCTUTYT ApepHbix Wccnepo-
BaHun, [y6Ha, CCCP

Culham Laboratory, Abingdon, Berkshire,
UK
O6beanHEeHHbIN WHCTUTYT HAgepHbix Wccnepo-

BaHun, fybHa, CCCP

Radiation Protection Department Atomic
Energy Establishment, Cairo, Egypt

Radioisotope Research Center and Insti-
tute for Chemical Research, Kyoto Uni-

versity, Kyoto, Japan

Kossuth Lajos Tudomanyegyetem Kisérleti
Fizikai Intézete, Debrecen

O6beANHEHHbIn WHCTUTYT AaepHbix lccneposa-
HUn, [y6Ha, CCCP
Pradga, Rea, Csehszlovékia

Atomic Energy Research Establishment
U.K.A_E.A., Harwell, Didcot, Berks., UK

Radioisotope Research Center and Institu
te for Chemical Research, Kyoto Universi-
ty, Kyoto, Japan

Magyar Tudomanyos Akadémia Kdzponti Fi-
zikaili Kutatd Intézete, Budapest

Debreceni Orvostudomanyi Egyetem Kdzpon-
ti Kutatdé Laboratériuma, Debrecen

Tanitdéképzé Intézet, Debrecen

Polytechnische Hochschule, Drezda, NDK

Reformatus Gimnazium, Debrecen



NAGY Z.

OSETINSKY, G .M.
OCETWHCKN,

PAUL, D.

PAZSIT A.

PETO G.

RAIKO, V.I.
PANKO, B.W.

ROAF, D.

ROSE, H.J.

SEIF B.

r-M.

NASR , S.A.H

TOLEA, F.

TURROFF,

H.

ThIPPO®®,

VANDLIK,

J.

BAHANVK,

VANDLIK,

T.B.

BAHAMNK,

X.

a,

T.b.

XENOULIS, A .C.

ZAJTSEVA, N G.
3ANLEBA,

ZIMANYI

J.

H.

r.

Debreceni Orvostudomanyi Egyetem Kodzpon-
ti Kutatdé Laboratdériuma, Debrecen

Joint Institute for Nuclear Research,
Dubna, USSR

Institute of Polymer Chemistry of the
Academy of Sciences of GDR, Teltow-see-
hof, GDR

Kossuth Lajos Tudomanyegyetem Kisérleti
Fizikai Intézete, Debrecen

Kossuth Lajos Tudomanyegyetem Kisérleti
Fizikai Intézete, Debrecen

O6beAnHEHHbI WHCTUTYT HApepHbix Wccnepo-
BaHui, [fy6Ha, CCCP

Nuclear Physics Laboratory, Oxford, UK

Department of Nuclear Physics, Universi-
ty of Oxford , Oxford, UK

Teacher’s College, Faculty of Sciences,
Air Shaim’s University Kasr-el-Zaafran,
Abbasiyah, Cairo, Egypt

School of Chemistry, Georgia Institute
of Technology, Atlanta, Georgia, USA

Zentralinstitut fur Kernphysik, Rossen-
dorf, Dresden, DDR

N
-

Magyar Tudomanyos Akadémia Koézponti F
kai Kutaté Intézete, Budapest

-
N
-

Magyar Tudomadnyos Akadémia Kozponti F
kai Kutatd Intézete, Budapest

School of Chemistry, Georgia Institute
of Technology, Atlanta, Georgia, USA

O6beAnHEeHHbIn WHCTUTYT AaepHbix Wccnepo-
BaHunn, [y6Ha, CCCP

Magyar Tudomanyos Akadémia Koézponti Fizi
kai Kutatd Intézete, Budapest



MAGYAR

TUDOMANYOS AKAD®!®}
KONYVTARA



SUPPLEMENT MPUNOKEHNE

HONKE—— LTOUKI

BULLETIN COOBLWEHNA

Volume 17 Number 1 TOM 16 Nsi






	Bibliography of publications – ATOMKI 1975�������������������������������������������������
	Introduction�������������������
	Subject index��������������������
	Scientific publications������������������������������
	Author index�������������������
	Contributing authors from other institutions���������������������������������������������������

	Oldalszámok������������������
	_1���������
	_2���������
	1��������
	2��������
	3��������
	4��������
	5��������
	6��������
	7��������
	8��������
	9��������
	10���������
	11���������
	12���������
	13���������
	14���������
	15���������
	16���������
	17���������
	18���������
	19���������
	20���������
	21���������
	22���������
	23���������
	24���������
	25���������
	26���������
	27���������
	28���������


